
 
 

DATES FOR DIARY (some dates may be subject to change) 
 

APRIL-JUNE 2023 

 

Tuesday 25 April  P7 Leavers’ Photographs (Uniform and Individual Dress Up) 

Wednesday 26 April  Industrial Action/Teachers  Strike (school closed) 

Thursday 27 April Notification Letter to all new P1 applicants 

Friday 28 April  Swimming lessons commence for all P5 and P6 Pupils 10am 

Monday 1 May  Bank Holiday 

Wed/Thur 3 or 4 May  Parents Group Draw for Coronation Hamper and Teddies 

Friday 5 May  L M C Cookery Demonstration – P7 10.30am in hall 

Monday 8 May  Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 10 May  Final P7 Residential Payment due via ParentPay 
(Carlingford Adventure Centre) 

Thusday 18 May School closed for Election 

Friday 19 May  Neil Buckley Football Tournament (Loughgall Football Club)  

Monday 29 May  Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 30 May  Staff Development Day (school closed) 

*Provisional date for P7 pupils granted a Post Primary Place to sit tests 
at Markethill HS (further details when confirmed) 

Wednesday 14 June  P1-3 Sports Day 10am ( booked Richill Playing fields due to current 
works on school grounds) 

Tuesday 6th June  Bee Safe Event P7 ONLY Woodford Hall, Armagh (£2.00 towards bus) 

Tuesday 6th-9th June CEF 4 Day Club (1.45-2.30pm) all P4-P7 pupils 

Thursday 15 June  P4-7 Sports Day 10am (Richill Playing Fields booked) 

Mon 19-Tues 20 June  P7 Residential Carlingford Adventure Centre (further details soon) 

Thursday 22 June *Provisional School Fun Night 6.30-8pm (collaborating with Parent’s 
Support Group) 

Friday 23rd June  CEF Crossfire in hall all morning (P7 only) 

Tuesday 27th June P7 (last day) Leavers/Prize Giving Service & refreshments - 10am in 
Assembly Hall. (2 adults invited to attend per child) 

Mullabrack Hall - Graduation Event for P7 pupils and parents ‘Moving 
Up’ Project (more details to follow) 

Wednesday 28 June P1-P6 Prize Giving Assembly & Special Guest 10am 

Thursday 29th June  Transitional Day for new classes to meet new teacher 


